ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Product No.: 46708

Certificate of Analysis

Product: Diaion|r SA20A(CI), ion exchange resin, cross-linked,
strongly basic gel type Il, 1.3 meqg/ml on PS-DVB

Lot No.: U13F017

Whole Bead Count

Apparent Density

Salt Splitting Capacity

Water Content

Particle Size Distribution on 1180um
Particle Size Distribution on 850-1180um
Particle Size Distribution on 710-850um
Particle Size Distribution on 600-710um
Particle Size Distribution on 425-600um
Particle Size Distribution on 300-425um
Particle Size Distribution thru 300um
Effective Size

Uniformity Coefficient
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99

689 g/L
1.4 meg/mL
48.4 %
0.0%
4.6 %
28.3 %
30.8 %
31.7%
4.2 %
0.4 %
0.47 mm
15

This document has been electronically generated and does not require asignature.

This is to certify that units of the lot number above were tested and found to comply with the specifications of the grade listed. Certain data have been supplied by third parties.
Thermo Fisher Scientific expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, including the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. Products
are for research use or further manufacturing. Not for direct administration to humans or animals. It is the responsibility of the purchaser, formulator or those performing further
manufacturing to determine suitability based upon the intended use of the end product. Products are tested to meet the analytical requirements of the noted grade. The above

information is the actual analytical results obtained.



